VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Name of Course:
Delivery Location:
Delivery Modes:

CUA51120 Diploma of Visual Arts
Townsville - Pimlico Campus
On Campus - Full-Time - New Students (12 Months)

Full Fee:
Subsidised:

Subsidised Concession:
VET Student Loan Limit:

$18,465
$11,520
$10,035
$18,838

January 2025 Commencement

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | *VSL Loan Fee | *Total VSL Amount | Non concession Concession
1st Semester of Study
CUAPAI512 Investigate painting materials and processes 28/01/2025 15/04/2025 27/06/2025 0.05 $1,231 $246 $1,477 5768 S669
CUASCU512 Investigate sculptural materials and processes 6/02/2025 15/04/2025 27/06/2025 0.10 $1,231 S246 $1,477 $768 S669
CUAPPR515 Establish and maintain safe creative practice 4/02/2025 14/03/2025 27/06/2025 0.03 $1,231 $246 $1,477 $768 $669
CUARES503 Analyse cultural history and theory 4/02/2025 14/03/2025 27/06/2025 0.07 $1,231 $246 $1,477 5768 $669
CUAPPR511 Realise a body of creative work 4/02/2025 14/03/2025 27/06/2025 0.08 $1,231 $246 $1,477 $768 $669
CUAACD531 Refine drawing and other visual representation tools 3/02/2025 14/03/2025 27/06/2025 0.07 $1,231 $246 $1,477 $768 $S669
CUAPRI512 Refine digital art techniques 6/02/2025 15/04/2025 27/06/2025 0.08 $1,231 $246 $1,477 5768 $S669
2nd Semester of Study
CUAPAI511 Refine painting techniques 15/07/2025 15/09/2025 12/12/2025 0.06 $1,231 $246 $1,477 5768 $669
CUASCU511 Refine sculptural techniques 14/07/2025 15/09/2025 12/12/2025 0.12 $1,231 $246 $1,477 5768 S669
CUARES502 Critique cultural works 14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 0.05 $1,231 $246 $1,477 $768 $669
CUAPPR512 Develop sustainability of own professional practice 14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 0.05 $1,231 $246 $1,477 $768 $669
CUAPPR513 Present a body of own creative work 7/10/2025 14/11/2025 12/12/2025 0.06 $1,231 $246 $1,477 $768 $S669
CUAEVP413 Install and dismantle exhibition elements 7/10/2025 14/11/2025 12/12/2025 0.02 $1,231 $246 $1,477 5768 S669
CUADRA501 Refine drawing techniques 14/07/2025 15/09/2025 12/12/2025 0.08 $1,231 $246 $1,477 $768 S669
CUAPRI511 Refine printmaking techniques 15/07/2025 15/09/2025 12/12/2025 0.08 $1,231 $246 $1,477 5768 $S669

Prices current as at 28/10/2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
=& loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.
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